Tender Availability & Earnest Money Deposit:  

a) The tender form along with terms and conditions can be downloaded from the website        

https://eprocure.gov.in or https://insaindia.res.in. No printed copies will be provided.  

b) Earnest Money Deposit of Rs 31,000/- (Rupees Thirty One Thousand) only must be 

deposited by the tenderers through an Account Payee Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque in 

favour of Indian National Science Academy, New Delhi along with duly filled up tender. 

c) EMD is to remain valid for a period of Thirty (30) days beyond the final bid validity period.